ARCHIVE CABINET
FIRE-RESISTANT DOCUMENT CABINET
RATINGS: CASH £1,000 • VALUABLES £10,000
MODEL SHOWN: ARCHIVE CABINET 450 KEY LOCK
KEY FEATURES
•  Multipurpose fire-resistant safe cabinet for the storage of
documents and other paper media
•  Steel, double-wall construction insulated with special fire-

frame, lockable compartment - see page 57
• 4 sizes
•  Attractive light grey appearance (RAL 7035)
Model Product Code
External Sizes (mm)
 Height Width Depth*
Internal Sizes (mm)
 Height Width Depth
Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Shelves
Included
   Key Lock
325K CAC-UG-325K  1500 700 550   1290 594 430 325 95 3
450K CAC-UG-450K  1950 700 550   1780 594 430 450 120 4
640K CAC-UG-640K  1950 950 550   1780 844 430 640 150 4
880K CAC-UG-880K  1950 1260 550   1780 1154 430 880 200 4
    Electronic Lock
325E CAC-UG-325E  1500 700 550   1290 594 430 325 95 3
450E CAC-UG-450E  1950 700 550   1780 594 430 450 120 4
640E CAC-UG-640E  1950 950 550   1780 844 430 640 150 4
880E CAC-UG-880E  1950 1260 550   1780 1154 430 880 200 4
*Projection of handle: add 50mm
Model Additional Cut Key Shelf
Pull-out
Frame